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5. International Youth Diving Meet

2015-04-23 - 2015-04-26

1. Shanice Lobb 1998 GBR 20.2 448.80

2. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 20.0 396.85

3. Fränze Jahn 1998 GER 19.7 363.95

4. Caeli McKay 1999 CAN 19.3 363.90

5. Krystsina Sheshka 1997 BLR 19.7 359.35

6. Anne Vilde Tuxen 1997 NOR 18.9 357.05

7. Ruby Bower 1999 GBR 18.9 350.40

8. Ellen Ek 1997 SWE 19.2 345.30

9. Naji Maissam 1997 FRA 17.3 344.25

10. Teju Williamson 1999 AUS 19.8 341.20

11. Ellen Sirkka 1997 FIN 17.1 339.55

12. Samantha Maiorino 1997 CAN 18.7 338.40

13. Julie Synnove Thorsen 1999 NOR 18.6 332.90

14. Katsiaryna Fitsner 1998 BLR 17.9 319.95

15. Ioana Cirjan 1998 ROU 18.9 307.60

16. Kimberley Lee 1998 NED 18.2 304.85

17. Ioana Pastiu 1999 ROU 18.2 299.30

18. Olga Bykovskaya 1997 AZE 18.1 291.65

19. Noor Lanen 1999 NED 17.6 277.25
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Dresden

5. International Youth Diving Meet

2015-04-23 - 2015-04-26

1. Lobb, Shanice GBR 403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 47.00 1. 20.2 448.80

103B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 10m 40.80 1. (87.80)

301B 1.9 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 46.55 1. (134.35)

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 51.45 1. (185.80)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 1. (248.80)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 1. (320.80)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 59.20 1. (380.00)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 68.80 1. (448.80)

2. Wassen, Christina GER 301B 1.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 10m 45.60 2. 20.0 396.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 37.80 2. (83.40)

612B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 38.70 2. (122.10)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 45.15 2. (167.25)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.40 2. (221.65)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 63.00 2. (284.65)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 2. (351.85)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5m 45.00 2. (396.85)

3. Jahn, Fränze GER 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 34.40 6. 19.7 363.95

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 36.10 6. (70.50)

403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 46.00 6. (116.50)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 45.15 3. (161.65)

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 52.80 4. (214.45)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 55.10 3. (269.55)

6243D 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 10m 49.60 3. (319.15)

405B 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 44.80 3. (363.95)

4. McKay, Caeli CAN 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 7. 19.3 363.90

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 36.10 11. (69.70)

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 11. (111.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 6. (155.80)

405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 46.20 10. (202.00)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 49.40 8. (251.40)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 4. (314.40)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 49.50 4. (363.90)

5. Sheshka, Krystsina BLR 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7m 32.80 11. 19.7 359.35

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 46.20 5. (79.00)

612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 5. (116.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 9. (154.60)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 8. (207.40)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 10m 41.25 10. (248.65)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 60.00 5. (308.65)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 50.70 5. (359.35)
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6. Tuxen, Anne Vilde NOR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 36.00 4. 18.9 357.05

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 38.00 7. (74.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 40.85 7. (114.85)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 39.90 8. (154.75)

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 60.90 3. (215.65)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 10m 39.20 6. (254.85)

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 46.20 8. (301.05)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 10m 56.00 6. (357.05)

7. Bower, Ruby GBR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 31.20 14. 18.9 350.40

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 42.00 4. (73.20)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 43.70 4. (116.90)

612B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 10m 38.95 5. (155.85)

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 5. (210.45)

107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 10m 54.00 4. (264.45)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 29.40 11. (293.85)

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 10m 56.55 7. (350.40)

8. Ek, Ellen SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 32.80 11. 19.2 345.30

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 16. (71.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 31.35 16. (103.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 40.95 15. (144.10)

205B 2.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 49.30 12. (193.40)

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 55.10 11. (248.50)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 51.80 9. (300.30)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 45.00 8. (345.30)

9. Maissam, Naji FRA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7m 31.20 14. 17.3 344.25

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7m 39.60 12. (70.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 12. (110.70)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 7. (154.80)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 7. (207.45)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 46.80 7. (254.25)

614B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 49.20 6. (303.45)

5233D 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7m 40.80 9. (344.25)

10. Williamson, Teju AUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 4. 19.8 341.20

403B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 9. (75.00)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 9. (112.05)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 11. (150.05)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 58.50 6. (208.55)

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 47.85 5. (256.40)

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.80 7. (301.20)

5253B 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 40.00 10. (341.20)
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11. Sirkka, Ellen FIN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 7. 17.1 339.55

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 44.00 3. (77.60)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 40.50 3. (118.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 40.85 4. (158.95)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 46.80 9. (205.75)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 44.55 9. (250.30)

614B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 44.40 10. (294.70)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 44.85 11. (339.55)

12. Maiorino, Samantha CAN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 32.00 13. 18.7 338.40

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 37.05 8. (69.05)

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 44.00 8. (113.05)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 38.00 10. (151.05)

405B 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 40.60 13. (191.65)

107C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 45.90 13. (237.55)

205B 2.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 10m 42.05 14. (279.60)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 12. (338.40)

13. Thorsen, Julie Synnove NOR 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 37.80 3. 18.6 332.90

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 10. (74.85)

612B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 37.05 10. (111.90)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 36.00 13. (147.90)

405B 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 10m 40.60 14. (188.50)

107C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 48.60 14. (237.10)

205B 2.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 10m 46.40 12. (283.50)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 49.40 13. (332.90)

14. Fitsner, Katsiaryna BLR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 7. 17.9 319.95

403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 37.00 14. (70.60)

612B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 38.95 14. (109.55)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 14. (146.60)

105B 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 39.60 15. (186.20)

405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 46.20 15. (232.40)

6241B 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 47.25 13. (279.65)

5251B 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 40.30 14. (319.95)

15. Cirjan , Ioana ROU 103B 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 28.80 18. 18.9 307.60

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 39.00 17. (67.80)

612B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 34.20 17. (102.00)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 37.00 17. (139.00)

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 11. (193.60)

5253C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 10m 49.50 12. (243.10)

6241B 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 10m 29.70 15. (272.80)

205B 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 34.80 15. (307.60)
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16. Lee, Kimberley NED 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 28.80 18. 18.2 304.85

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 36.00 18. (64.80)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 31.35 18. (96.15)

612B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 30.40 19. (126.55)

405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 49.00 18. (175.55)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 48.00 17. (223.55)

5251B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 42.90 16. (266.45)

614B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 38.40 16. (304.85)

17. Pastiu, Ioana ROU 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 29.60 17. 18.2 299.30

403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 37.00 19. (66.60)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 28.50 19. (95.10)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 37.00 18. (132.10)

405B 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 46.20 17. (178.30)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 44.20 18. (222.50)

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 10m 34.80 17. (257.30)

624C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 42.00 17. (299.30)

18. Bykovskaya, Olga AZE 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 33.60 7. 18.1 291.65

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 45.00 13. (78.60)

612B 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 31.35 13. (109.95)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 38.95 12. (148.90)

614B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 32.40 16. (181.30)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 48.10 16. (229.40)

205B 2.9 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 10m 18.85 19. (248.25)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 43.40 18. (291.65)

19. Lanen, Noor NED 201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7m 30.60 16. 17.6 277.25

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 39.90 15. (70.50)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 34.65 15. (105.15)

612B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 35.10 16. (140.25)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 31.20 19. (171.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 19. (216.00)

614B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 10m 34.80 18. (250.80)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 5m 26.45 19. (277.25)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  19   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  152

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

JU 1    C.  Bohm

JU 2    N.  Labun

JU 3    H.  Pineo

JU 4    B.  Molaioli

JU 5    G.  Chobanov

Referee :

GER

BLR

CAN

ITA

BUL

Frank Taubert GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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1. Shanice Lobb 1998 GBR 12.6 185.80 269.40 455.20

2. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 12.4 167.25 250.60 417.85

3. Ruby Bower 1999 GBR 11.5 155.85 259.65 415.50

4. Fränze Jahn 1998 GER 12.1 161.65 238.00 399.65

5. Anne Vilde Tuxen 1997 NOR 11.3 154.75 223.45 378.20

6. Krystsina Sheshka 1997 BLR 12.1 154.60 217.75 372.35

7. Caeli McKay 1999 CAN 11.7 155.80 212.70 368.50

8. Teju Williamson 1999 AUS 12.3 150.05 196.45 346.50

9. Ellen Ek 1997 SWE 11.6 144.10 196.55 340.65

10. Ellen Sirkka 1997 FIN 9.8 158.95 178.50 337.45

11. Naji Maissam 1997 FRA 9.9 154.80 175.80 330.60

12. Samantha Maiorino 1997 CAN 11.2 151.05 174.55 325.60



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

- 2 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Dresden

5. International Youth Diving Meet

2015-04-23 - 2015-04-26

1. Lobb, Shanice GBR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 5. 12.6 455.20

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 65.60 2. (128.60) (185.80)

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 2. (200.60)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 68.80 1. (269.40)

2. Wassen, Christina GER 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 68.80 1. 12.4 417.85

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 66.00 1. (134.80) (167.25)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 76.80 1. (211.60)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5m 39.00 3. (250.60)

3. Bower, Ruby GBR 405B 2.8 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 10m 68.60 2. 11.5 415.50

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 58.50 3. (127.10) (155.85)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 10m 64.40 3. (191.50)

5152B 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 10m 68.15 2. (259.65)

4. Jahn, Fränze GER 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 62.40 6. 12.1 399.65

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.00 4. (120.40) (161.65)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 56.00 4. (176.40)

405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 61.60 4. (238.00)

5. Tuxen, Anne Vilde NOR 205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 65.25 3. 11.3 378.20

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 10m 58.80 6. (124.05) (154.75)

405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 10m 46.20 6. (170.25)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 53.20 5. (223.45)

6. Sheshka, Krystsina BLR 407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 64.00 4. 12.1 372.35

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 7. (108.55) (154.60)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 7. (167.05)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 50.70 6. (217.75)

7. McKay, Caeli CAN 405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 7. 11.7 368.50

5251B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 54.60 4. (113.40) (155.80)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 63.00 4. (176.40)

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 36.30 7. (212.70)

8. Williamson, Teju AUS 107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 55.50 8. 12.3 346.50

205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 44.95 8. (100.45) (150.05)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 52.80 8. (153.25)

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 43.20 9. (196.45)

9. Ek, Ellen SWE 205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 55.10 9. 11.6 340.65

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 59.45 10. (114.55) (144.10)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10m 28.00 10. (142.55)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 54.00 8. (196.55)

10. Sirkka, Ellen FIN 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7m 45.60 12. 9.8 337.45

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 9. (98.25) (158.95)

614B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 49.20 9. (147.45)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5m 31.05 10. (178.50)
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11. Maissam, Naji FRA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 48.60 11. 9.9 330.60

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 11. (91.80) (154.80)

614B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 10m 37.20 11. (129.00)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 46.80 11. (175.80)

12. Maiorino, Samantha CAN 405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 49.00 10. 11.2 325.60

107C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 44.55 12. (93.55) (151.05)

205B 2.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 34.80 12. (128.35)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 10m 46.20 12. (174.55)
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Objection committee : Julian Bellan

Michael Barth

Referee

JU 1      Romania

JU 2      Croatia

JU 3      Spain

JU 4      Switzerland

JU 5      Greece

Referee :

ROU

CRO

ESP

SUI

GRE

Frank Taubert GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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1. Lena Hentschel 2001 GER 16.4 330.55

2. Valeria Belova 2000 RUS 16.0 315.40

3. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 16.3 313.65

4. Annika Kapust 2000 GER 16.1 313.10

5. Tatiana Stepanova 2000 RUS 16.3 311.15

6. Anna Shyrykhay 2000 GER 16.3 305.50

7. Syakya Mikami 2000 JPN 16.4 304.15

8. Olivia Chamandy 2000 CAN 16.0 303.70

9. Faith Zacharias 2000 CAN 16.0 293.30

10. Saija Paavola 2001 FIN 15.7 292.75

11. Ella Dungey 2000 AUS 16.1 288.90

12. Tamara Irvine 2000 AUS 16.0 287.70

13. Madeleine Sweet 2000 GBR 16.5 286.55

14. Emily Martin 2001 GBR 15.6 284.65

15. Morgane Herculano 2000 SUI 16.1 281.95

16. Victoria Gaul 2000 GER 16.6 277.65

17. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 15.5 262.45

18. Emma Gullstrand 2000 SWE 15.8 259.95

19. Sviatlana Khakhrakova 2000 BLR 15.7 259.45

20. Hana Kovacevic 2001 CRO 16.1 248.60

21. Kelyane Bizot 2001 FRA 15.3 246.65

22. Lea Siegel 2000 FRA 14.9 223.10

23. Sara Lameiro 2001 ESP 15.8 216.35

24. Julita Butkeviciute 2001 LTU 14.4 186.00
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1. Hentschel, Lena GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 34.85 6. 16.4 330.55

201A 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 2. (69.70)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 37.40 2. (107.10)

401A 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 38.70 1. (145.80)

5231D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 1. (188.85)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 48.10 1. (236.95)

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 1. (284.95)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 1. (330.55)

2. Belova, Valeria RUS 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 1. 16.0 315.40

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 10. (67.20)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 10. (98.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 9. (131.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 41.80 5. (173.35)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 4. (220.15)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 4. (268.25)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 47.15 2. (315.40)

3. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 1. 16.3 313.65

401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.00 3. (71.70)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 3. (104.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 3. (138.50)

5331D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 3. (180.30)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 2. (230.70)

105C 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 49.20 2. (279.90)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 33.75 3. (313.65)

4. Kapust, Annika GER 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 1. 16.1 313.10

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 6. (65.30)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 35.70 6. (101.00)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 6. (135.20)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 4. (175.10)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (218.30)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 5. (265.10)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 48.00 4. (313.10)

5. Stepanova, Tatiana RUS 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 29.90 16. 16.3 311.15

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 32.25 1. (62.15)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.00 1. (108.15)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 2. (140.45)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 41.80 2. (182.25)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 46.80 3. (229.05)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 3. (268.65)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 42.50 5. (311.15)
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6. Shyrykhay, Anna GER 103C 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 13. 16.3 305.50

201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 5. (66.90)

301A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 35.10 5. (102.00)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 33.30 5. (135.30)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 7. (173.10)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (219.90)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.20 6. (264.10)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 6. (305.50)

7. Mikami, Syakya JPN 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 24.70 23. 16.4 304.15

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 20. (58.30)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 20. (89.75)

403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.00 7. (133.75)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 38.50 8. (172.25)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 42.90 7. (215.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 40.25 9. (255.40)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 48.75 7. (304.15)

8. Chamandy, Olivia CAN 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 12. 16.0 303.70

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 14. (60.40)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 14. (93.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 15. (124.65)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.00 10. (168.65)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.55 9. (211.20)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 8. (255.60)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 8. (303.70)

9. Zacharias, Faith CAN 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 33.15 11. 16.0 293.30

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 7. (66.75)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 7. (100.75)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 8. (132.25)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (173.20)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 32.50 11. (205.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 12. (248.90)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 9. (293.30)

10. Paavola, Saija FIN 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 29.25 18. 15.7 292.75

103C 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.60 13. (58.85)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 13. (93.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 33.15 12. (126.40)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 14. (162.70)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 12. (204.70)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 11. (249.55)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 10. (292.75)
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11. Dungey, Ella AUS 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 1. 16.1 288.90

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 8. (66.90)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 8. (99.20)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 28.50 11. (127.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.10 15. (161.80)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 10. (207.40)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 45.50 10. (252.90)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 36.00 11. (288.90)

12. Irvine, Tamara AUS 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 1. 16.0 287.70

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 4. (68.50)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 4. (104.20)

401B 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.25 4. (136.45)

5231D 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 12. (164.80)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.70 16. (202.50)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 16. (245.70)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 12. (287.70)

13. Sweet, Madeleine GBR 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 27.30 20. 16.5 286.55

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 34.50 8. (61.80)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 37.40 8. (99.20)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 10. (130.70)

5132D 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 9. (170.30)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 42.00 8. (212.30)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.50 7. (257.80)

5233D 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.75 13. (286.55)

14. Martin, Emily GBR 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 6. 15.6 284.65

401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 17. (64.85)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 17. (92.05)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 13. (125.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 12. (164.80)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 13. (204.40)

303C 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 13. (247.45)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 14. (284.65)

15. Herculano, Morgane SUI 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 9. 16.1 281.95

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 16. (63.60)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.90 16. (92.50)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 31.50 16. (124.00)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 16. (161.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 14. (203.40)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 15. (245.95)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 36.00 15. (281.95)
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16. Gaul, Victoria GER 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 34.85 6. 16.6 277.65

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 27.20 15. (62.05)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 15. (92.65)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 14. (125.05)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 11. (166.85)

5134D 2.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 36.40 15. (203.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 14. (246.45)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 31.20 16. (277.65)

17. Tuxen, Helle NOR 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 14. 15.5 262.45

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 11. (62.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 11. (94.90)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.50 17. (123.40)

5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 19. (153.85)

105C 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 34.80 19. (188.65)

303C 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 17. (226.45)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 17. (262.45)

18. Gullstrand, Emma SWE 201C 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 21. 15.8 259.95

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 19. (57.00)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 19. (90.15)

303C 2.1 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 25.20 22. (115.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 18. (157.15)

203C 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 20.00 21. (177.15)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 20. (216.75)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 18. (259.95)

19. Khakhrakova, Sviatlana BLR 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 9. 15.7 259.45

201B 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 21. (55.60)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 21. (88.75)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 20. (118.00)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 30.45 21. (148.45)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 18. (190.45)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 27.60 19. (218.05)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 19. (259.45)

20. Kovacevic, Hana CRO 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 24.05 24. 16.1 248.60

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 12. (57.20)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 12. (93.50)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 18. (122.30)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 36.30 17. (158.60)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 38.40 17. (197.00)

303B 2.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 24.00 18. (221.00)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 20. (248.60)
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21. Bizot, Kelyane FRA 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 19. 15.3 246.65

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 22. (57.70)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 22. (88.30)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 21. (116.05)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.50 22. (147.55)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.00 20. (178.55)

104B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 21. (213.05)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 21. (246.65)

22. Siegel, Lea FRA 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 29.75 17. 14.9 223.10

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 18. (60.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 18. (91.55)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.00 19. (118.55)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.45 20. (149.00)

203C 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 23.00 22. (172.00)

303C 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 12.60 22. (184.60)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.50 22. (223.10)

23. Lameiro, Sara ESP 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 14. 15.8 216.35

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 23. (57.00)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 23.80 23. (80.80)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 24.75 23. (105.55)

5331D 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 26.40 23. (131.95)

203B 2.3 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 18.40 23. (150.35)

105C 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 2.5 27.60 23. (177.95)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 23. (216.35)

24. Butkeviciute, Julita LTU 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 22. 14.4 186.00

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 24. (54.10)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.80 24. (74.90)

301B 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 15.30 24. (90.20)

5211A 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 24. (111.80)

104C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.50 24. (139.30)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 24. (169.00)

202A 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 17.00 24. (186.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  24   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  192

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

JU 1    A.  Mamontov

JU 2    G.  Hartmann

JU 3    K.  Freeman

JU 4    A.  Kuznetzov

JU 5    S.  Taghbostani

Referee :

BLR

GER

CAN

RUS

SUI

Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert GER
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD START RESULT TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2

Print: 2015-4-23 03:59 PM
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5. International Youth Diving Meet

2015-04-23 - 2015-04-26

1. Lena Hentschel 2001 GER 7.4 188.85 159.00 347.85

2. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 7.3 180.30 149.55 329.85

3. Tatiana Stepanova 2000 RUS 7.3 182.25 143.50 325.75

4. Faith Zacharias 2000 CAN 7.4 173.20 145.50 318.70

5. Valeria Belova 2000 RUS 7.3 173.35 144.80 318.15

6. Olivia Chamandy 2000 CAN 7.3 168.65 149.30 317.95

7. Ella Dungey 2000 AUS 7.4 161.80 149.20 311.00

8. Sayaka Mikami 2000 JPN 7.4 172.25 136.85 309.10

9. Tamara Irvine 2000 AUS 7.4 164.80 143.50 308.30

10. Madeleine Sweet 2000 GBR 7.4 170.30 129.00 299.30

11. Annika Kapust 2000 GER 7.2 175.10 120.00 295.10

12. Saija Paavola 2001 FIN 7.1 162.70 112.65 275.35



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2
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1. Hentschel, Lena GER 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 2. 7.4 347.85

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 1. (105.00) (188.85)

403B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 1. (159.00)

2. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 4. 7.3 329.85

105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (100.80) (180.30)

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.75 2. (149.55)

3. Stepanova, Tatiana RUS 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 4. 7.3 325.75

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 7. (96.00) (182.25)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 47.50 7. (143.50)

4. Zacharias, Faith CAN 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 3. 7.4 318.70

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 5. (96.30) (173.20)

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.20 5. (145.50)

5. Belova, Valeria RUS 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 4. 7.3 318.15

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 6. (101.10) (173.35)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.70 6. (144.80)

6. Chamandy, Olivia CAN 203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 9. 7.3 317.95

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 51.60 3. (99.90) (168.65)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 3. (149.30)

7. Dungey, Ella AUS 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 50.40 4. 7.4 311.00

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 4. (102.40) (161.80)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 4. (149.20)

8. Mikami, Sayaka JPN 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 55.90 1. 7.4 309.10

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.20 9. (88.10) (172.25)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 9. (136.85)

9. Irvine, Tamara AUS 105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.30 11. 7.4 308.30

303B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 51.60 7. (91.90) (164.80)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 7. (143.50)

10. Sweet, Madeleine GBR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 8. 7.4 299.30

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 10. (88.20) (170.30)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 10. (129.00)

11. Kapust, Annika GER 105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 12. 7.2 295.10

303B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 11. (76.80) (175.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (120.00)

12. Paavola, Saija FIN 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 10. 7.1 275.35

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 12. (77.85) (162.70)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 34.80 12. (112.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Julian Bellan

Michael Barth

Referee

JU 1      Italy

JU 2      France

JU 3      Belarus

JU 4      Poland

JU 5      Sweden

Referee :

ITA

FRA

BLR

POL

SWE
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1. Carlo Leuchte 1997 GER 24.6 545.40

2. Aleksandr Belevtchev 1997 RUS 26.0 539.15

3. Jordan Houlden 1998 GBR 25.5 538.60

4. Ilia Molchanov 1997 RUS 25.5 537.15

5. Cristotori Adriano 1997 ITA 24.9 535.80

6. Félix Leathead 1998 CAN 24.6 519.15

7. Ethan Pitman 1997 CAN 24.6 513.80

8. Ross Haslam 1997 GBR 25.0 511.70

9. Simon Riekoff 1999 SUI 25.0 501.10

10. Cao Tri Le Nguyen 1997 GER 25.0 499.90

11. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 24.6 499.60

12. Yury Naurozau 1998 BLR 25.0 495.10

13. Alexis Jandard 1997 FRA 24.9 494.95

14. Jonathan Suckow 1999 SUI 24.5 486.85

15. Frithjof Seidel 1997 GER 24.9 484.35

16. Francesco Porco 1999 ITA 24.1 471.55

17. Brodie Scapens 1999 AUS 23.8 466.80

18. Artsiom Barouski 1999 BLR 23.7 465.00

19. Juho Junttila 1998 FIN 23.5 464.65

20. Andreas Sargent Larsen 1999 DEN 24.6 459.45

21. Pablo Socorro 1997 ESP 23.8 456.00

22. Artem Danilov 1998 AZE 24.2 453.15

23. Juraj Melsa 1998 CRO 24.6 439.05

24. Martin Bang Christensen 1998 DEN 23.9 435.15

25. Dimitar Isaev 1998 BUL 23.2 425.85

26. Axel Dahl 1999 SWE 23.1 421.90

27. Bogomil Koynashki 1997 BUL 24.0 410.10

28. Abel Ligart 1998 HUN 23.1 407.00

29. Nico Herzog 1997 GER 25.0 398.80

30. Dimitrios Molvalis 1998 GRE 23.8 393.65

31. Krystian Maksimek 1998 POL 23.6 387.00

32. Hrvoje Brezovac 1999 CRO 24.0 378.10

33. Ian-Soren Cabioch 1999 MON 23.9 362.35

34. Konstantinos Koutsioumpis 1998 GRE 23.0 350.90



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1

- 2 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Dresden

5. International Youth Diving Meet

2015-04-23 - 2015-04-26

1. Leuchte, Carlo GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 17. 24.6 545.40

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 8. (73.00)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.70 8. (116.70)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 5. (161.85)

5331D 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 44.10 11. (205.95)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.45 9. (266.40)

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 4. (333.90)

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 76.50 2. (410.40)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 67.50 1. (477.90)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 1. (545.40)

2. Belevtchev, Aleksandr RUS 403B 2.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.35 1. 26.0 539.15

103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 36.80 1. (86.15)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 1. (124.85)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 3. (164.75)

5331D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 3. (212.00)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.60 2. (276.60)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.55 2. (340.15)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.00 3. (406.15)

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 57.75 5. (463.90)

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 75.25 2. (539.15)

3. Houlden , Jordan GBR 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.80 11. 25.5 538.60

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 41.40 17. (78.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 33.25 17. (111.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 12. (158.70)

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 51.45 5. (210.15)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.90 8. (269.05)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (332.05)

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 78.75 1. (410.80)

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 2. (477.10)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 3. (538.60)

4. Molchanov, Ilia RUS 201B 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.30 6. 25.5 537.15

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 7. (78.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 7. (117.25)

5132D 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 2. (167.65)

403B 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 49.35 1. (217.00)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 1. (277.00)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 43.75 11. (320.75)

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 71.30 7. (392.05)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 4. (464.05)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 73.10 4. (537.15)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1
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5. Adriano, Cristotori ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 20. 24.9 535.80

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 18. (73.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 38.00 18. (111.20)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 16. (157.40)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.00 16. (201.40)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 16. (257.20)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.10 7. (330.30)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.00 4. (399.30)

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 73.50 3. (472.80)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 5. (535.80)

6. Leathead, Félix CAN 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 37.60 10. 24.6 519.15

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 9. (75.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.85 9. (116.25)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 44.10 8. (160.35)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 10. (206.55)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 7. (269.55)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 3. (334.65)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 5. (394.65)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 6. (456.15)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 6. (519.15)

7. Pitman, Ethan CAN 403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 5. 24.6 513.80

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 5. (84.45)

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 5. (118.05)

301B 1.9 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.85 10. (158.90)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 13. (203.00)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 6. (270.50)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 6. (332.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 9. (387.80)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 7. (450.80)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 7. (513.80)

8. Haslam, Ross GBR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 15. 25.0 511.70

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 21. (72.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.00 21. (110.00)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.10 18. (154.10)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 17. (201.35)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 11. (261.80)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 9. (324.80)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.00 11. (375.80)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 9. (440.30)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 8. (511.70)
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- 4 -SL-Diving 2015, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Dresden

5. International Youth Diving Meet

2015-04-23 - 2015-04-26

9. Riekoff, Simon SUI 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 32. 25.0 501.10

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 23. (65.80)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 23. (108.55)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 20. (152.65)

5132D 2.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 48.30 18. (200.95)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 12. (261.40)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 13. (318.40)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 12. (375.40)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 10. (439.90)

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 9. (501.10)

10. Le Nguyen, Cao Tri GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 36.80 11. 25.0 499.90

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 19. (74.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 19. (110.70)

403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 50.40 6. (161.10)

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 4. (211.50)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. (274.50)

5154B 3.4 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 45.90 12. (320.40)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 10. (383.40)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.00 13. (422.40)

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 77.50 10. (499.90)

11. Bisch, Gwendal FRA 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.80 11. 24.6 499.60

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 42.30 2. (79.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 41.80 2. (120.90)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (168.15)

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 2. (215.40)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 5. (272.40)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.20 1. (340.60)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 6. (394.60)

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 33.00 12. (427.60)

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 11. (499.60)

12. Naurozau, Yury BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 20. 25.0 495.10

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 20. (67.80)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 42.75 20. (110.55)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 47.25 15. (157.80)

5132D 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 50.40 8. (208.20)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.10 4. (273.30)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 7. (330.30)

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 8. (390.30)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 8. (445.80)

5154B 3.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.30 12. (495.10)
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13. Jandard, Alexis FRA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 17. 24.9 494.95

201B 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.40 27. (67.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 27. (102.75)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 26. (146.85)

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 49.35 22. (196.20)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 13. (259.20)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.90 14. (318.10)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 13. (367.60)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 11. (430.60)

5353B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.35 13. (494.95)

14. Suckow, Jonathan SUI 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.80 11. 24.5 486.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 10. (74.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 40.85 10. (115.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 45.15 7. (160.60)

5132D 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.35 6. (209.95)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 17. (256.45)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 19. (299.95)

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 16. (360.85)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 14. (422.35)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 14. (486.85)

15. Seidel, Frithjof GER 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 4. 24.9 484.35

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 13. (76.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 13. (113.00)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.80 17. (154.80)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.00 19. (197.80)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 24. (242.80)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 23. (289.30)

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 57.80 21. (347.10)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 17. (414.60)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 15. (484.35)

16. Porco, Francesco ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 15. 24.1 471.55

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 38.70 14. (74.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 14. (112.70)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 9. (159.95)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.30 7. (208.25)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 10. (263.75)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 17. (302.95)

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 51.15 18. (354.10)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 16. (421.60)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.95 16. (471.55)
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17. Scapens, Brodie AUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 17. 23.8 466.80

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 24. (66.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.90 24. (106.60)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 19. (152.80)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 20. (196.90)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 21. (250.90)

107C 2.8 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.20 22. (290.10)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 23. (341.10)

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 18. (408.30)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 17. (466.80)

18. Barouski, Artsiom BLR 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 48.30 3. 23.7 465.00

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 3. (81.10)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 3. (119.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 11. (158.75)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 45.15 12. (203.90)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 52.50 18. (256.40)

107C 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 40.60 20. (297.00)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 19. (353.00)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 19. (406.20)

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 18. (465.00)

19. Junttila, Juho FIN 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 8. 23.5 464.65

301B 1.9 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 22. (77.70)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 22. (109.70)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 24. (148.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 26. (189.65)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 20. (251.15)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 21. (293.15)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 20. (349.15)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 20. (405.85)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 19. (464.65)

20. Larsen, Andreas Sargent DEN 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 8. 24.6 459.45

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 38.00 6. (75.80)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 6. (117.80)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 21. (151.40)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 21. (196.55)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.90 19. (255.45)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 10. (321.45)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 40.50 14. (361.95)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 15. (421.95)

305B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 20. (459.45)
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21. Socorro, Pablo ESP 201C 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 38.25 7. 23.8 456.00

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 11. (74.25)

303C 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 11. (114.25)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 13. (158.35)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 14. (202.45)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 22. (247.45)

107C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 24. (285.25)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.00 24. (339.25)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.75 21. (400.00)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 21. (456.00)

22. Danilov, Artem AZE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 26. 24.2 453.15

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 16. (73.75)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 16. (111.55)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 23. (149.55)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 23. (193.65)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 52.65 23. (246.30)

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.25 18. (300.55)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 17. (354.55)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 22. (398.05)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.10 22. (453.15)

23. Melsa, Juraj CRO 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 29. 24.6 439.05

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 15. (74.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 15. (112.05)

301B 1.9 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 22.80 32. (134.85)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 31.50 34. (166.35)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 32. (220.35)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.20 32. (257.55)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 28. (316.05)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 25. (377.55)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 23. (439.05)

24. Christensen, Martin Bang DEN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 20. 23.9 435.15

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 30. (74.55)

201B 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 26.10 30. (100.65)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.50 34. (129.15)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 32. (173.25)

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 48.05 31. (221.30)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 60.00 25. (281.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 41.85 26. (323.15)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.60 24. (384.75)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 24. (435.15)
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25. Isaev, Dimitar BUL 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 26. 23.2 425.85

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 11. (71.50)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 42.75 11. (114.25)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 13. (158.35)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 14. (202.45)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 14. (259.15)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 45.60 16. (304.75)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 39.20 22. (343.95)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 27. (373.35)

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 25. (425.85)

26. Dahl, Axel SWE 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 49.35 1. 23.1 421.90

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 38.70 4. (88.05)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 4. (118.45)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.65 4. (163.10)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 9. (207.20)

5134D 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 51.25 15. (258.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 15. (305.70)

205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.00 15. (361.70)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 28.00 23. (389.70)

107C 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 32.20 26. (421.90)

27. Koynashki, Bogomil BUL 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.00 32. 24.0 410.10

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 32. (63.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 32. (99.20)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 28. (140.15)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 30. (177.95)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.25 28. (225.20)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 31. (261.60)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 31. (306.60)

305B 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 30. (348.60)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 27. (410.10)

28. Ligart, Abel HUN 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 28.80 30. 23.1 407.00

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 28. (67.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 28. (101.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 30. (139.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.75 31. (176.25)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 46.25 30. (222.50)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 45.90 29. (268.40)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 29. (310.40)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 28. (358.00)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 28. (407.00)
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29. Herzog, Nico GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 28. 25.0 398.80

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 26. (64.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 26. (104.30)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 44.10 25. (148.40)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 24. (191.45)

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 27. (228.95)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 48.05 28. (277.00)

5154B 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 40.80 27. (317.80)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.50 29. (355.30)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 43.50 29. (398.80)

30. Molvalis, Dimitrios GRE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 30. 23.8 393.65

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 25. (65.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 25. (105.60)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 22. (149.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 25. (190.65)

5152B 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 25.50 33. (216.15)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 33. (251.25)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 56.00 30. (307.25)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 31. (343.25)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 30. (393.65)

31. Maksimek, Krystian POL 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 33.60 20. 23.6 387.00

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 31. (66.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 33.25 31. (99.25)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 43.05 27. (142.30)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 45.15 27. (187.45)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.45 29. (223.90)

107C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 27. (278.50)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 51.80 25. (330.30)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 26. (376.50)

5152B 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 10.50 31. (387.00)

32. Brezovac, Hrvoje CRO 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 20. 24.0 378.10

403B 2.1 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 30.45 29. (64.05)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 29. (100.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 38.95 29. (139.90)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.00 29. (179.90)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 25. (230.90)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 48.00 26. (278.90)

205B 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 32. (296.90)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 32. (341.70)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 36.40 32. (378.10)
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33. Cabioch, Ian-Soren MON 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 32. 23.9 362.35

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 34. (62.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 34. (94.60)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 33. (130.30)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 33. (167.30)

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.40 34. (210.70)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 28.50 34. (239.20)

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.50 34. (270.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 33. (323.35)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 39.00 33. (362.35)

34. Koutsioumpis, Konstantinos GRE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 33.60 20. 23.0 350.90

201B 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 27.00 33. (60.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 33. (94.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 31. (136.80)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 28. (180.90)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 26. (229.50)

107C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 33.60 30. (263.10)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 33. (292.50)

305C 2.8 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 14.00 34. (306.50)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 34. (350.90)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.1

PARTICIPANTS:  34   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  340

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

JU 1    B.  Kennedy

JU 2    S.  Koczarian

JU 3    A.  Gavrilia

JU 4    J.  Bellan

JU 5    H.  Pineo

Referee :

AUS

POL

ROU

GBR

CAN

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    P.  Duvernay

JU 2    L.  Nemchinova

JU 3    M.  Chandizyan

JU 4    I.  Gulov

JU 5    K.  Zacharov

FRA

RUS

ARM

GER

SWE

Frank Taubert GER

(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6, 7) (Dive 3, 4, 8, 9, 10)

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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1. Aleksandr Belevtchev 1997 RUS 16.5 212.00 360.50 572.50

2. Jordan Houlden 1998 GBR 16.4 210.15 340.25 550.40

3. Carlo Leuchte 1997 GER 15.1 205.95 344.25 550.20

4. Yury Naurozau 1998 BLR 15.5 208.20 339.65 547.85

5. Adriano Cristotori 1997 ITA 15.5 201.40 342.30 543.70

6. Ilia Molchanov 1997 RUS 16.0 217.00 318.35 535.35

7. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 15.1 215.40 306.60 522.00

8. Ethan Pitman 1997 CAN 15.1 203.00 300.45 503.45

9. Simon Riekoff 1999 SUI 15.5 200.95 298.10 499.05

10. Ross Haslam 1997 GBR 15.5 201.35 287.20 488.55

11. Cao Tri Le Nguyen 1997 GER 15.5 211.50 273.90 485.40

12. Félix Leathead 1998 CAN 15.5 206.55 278.10 484.65
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1. Belevtchev, Aleksandr RUS 407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 66.30 7. 16.5 572.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.20 3. (134.50) (212.00)

205B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 3. (206.50)

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.75 3. (278.25)

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 82.25 1. (360.50)

2. Houlden , Jordan GBR 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.20 4. 16.4 550.40

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 4. (134.20) (210.15)

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 71.75 4. (205.95)

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40 4. (277.35)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 62.90 4. (340.25)

3. Leuchte, Carlo GER 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 69.75 2. 15.1 550.20

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 73.50 1. (143.25) (205.95)

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 1. (215.25)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 1. (282.75)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 2. (344.25)

4. Naurozau, Yury BLR 107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.65 6. 15.5 547.85

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (129.65) (208.20)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 5. (197.15)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 5. (263.15)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.50 5. (339.65)

5. Cristotori, Adriano ITA 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.20 4. 15.5 543.70

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10 2. (141.30) (201.40)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 66.00 2. (207.30)

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 73.50 2. (280.80)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 3. (342.30)

6. Molchanov, Ilia RUS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75 2. 16.0 535.35

307C 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 49.00 8. (118.75) (217.00)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 8. (181.75)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 6. (253.75)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 64.60 6. (318.35)

7. Bisch, Gwendal FRA 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 10. 15.1 522.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 6. (129.60) (215.40)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 6. (188.10)

305B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 7. (240.60)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 7. (306.60)

8. Pitman, Ethan CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 11. 15.1 503.45

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 9. (117.00) (203.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.45 9. (177.45)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 60.00 8. (237.45)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 8. (300.45)
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9. Riekoff, Simon SUI 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 8. 15.5 499.05

305B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 7. (132.60) (200.95)

405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 54.00 7. (186.60)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 43.50 9. (230.10)

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 68.00 9. (298.10)

10. Haslam, Ross GBR 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 8. 15.5 488.55

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.50 11. (111.60) (201.35)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 48.00 11. (159.60)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 10. (222.60)

5154B 3.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 64.60 10. (287.20)

11. Le Nguyen, Cao Tri GER 405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 1. 15.5 485.40

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 51.00 12. (121.50) (211.50)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.50 12. (159.00)

305B 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 40.50 12. (199.50)

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 12. (273.90)

12. Leathead, Félix CAN 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 12. 15.5 484.65

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 10. (123.60) (206.55)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 10. (171.60)

305B 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 30.00 11. (201.60)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 11. (278.10)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Julian Bellan

Michael Barth

Referee

JU 1      Australia

JU 2      Spain

JU 3      Greece

JU 4      Bulgaria

JU 5      Poland

Referee :

AUS

ESP

GRE

BUL

POL

Frank Taubert GER

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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1. Matthew Carter 2000 AUS 21.6 467.05

2. Lou Massenberg 2000 GER 20.9 447.70

3. Anthony Harding 2000 GBR 20.6 427.60

4. Matthew Wade 2000 MAL 20.7 423.20

5. Noah Williams 2000 GBR 20.6 422.50

6. Leonard Bastian 2001 GER 20.8 422.40

7. Reo Nishida 2000 JPN 21.6 420.10

8. Joshua Inglis 2001 CAN 20.6 414.30

9. Alexandre Corriveau 2000 CAN 20.8 414.05

10. Ilia Arziutov 2000 RUS 21.0 400.55

11. Timothé Deneuville 2000 FRA 20.8 395.60

12. Nikolaos Molvalis 2000 GRE 20.8 388.65

13. Carlo Strauß 2000 GER 20.7 386.55

14. Simon Dimopoulus 2000 SWE 20.4 383.75

15. Jesco Tilmann Helling 2000 GER 20.8 374.70

16. Ivan Semianiuk 2000 BLR 21.4 369.00

17. Androgeos Sampsakis Bakopoulos 2000 GRE 20.5 357.40

18. Uladzislau Sonin 2000 BLR 20.1 352.85

19. Dylan Vork 2000 NED 20.9 352.70

20. Danylo Shkil 2001 CZE 20.6 350.85

21. Nathan Brown 2000 NZL 19.8 348.70

22. Victor Perez 2001 ESP 20.2 342.80

23. Cyprien Mennecier 2000 FRA 19.3 334.50

24. Roko Sipina 2000 CRO 21.3 332.60

25. Maro Maric 2000 CRO 20.3 326.60

26. Jakub Wasylow 2000 POL 20.2 289.70
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1. Carter, Matthew AUS 103B 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 4. 21.6 467.05

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.90 4. (75.30)

301B 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 4. (120.90)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 3. (167.10)

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 47.25 2. (214.35)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 1. (277.35)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.20 1. (345.55)

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.50 1. (404.05)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 1. (467.05)

2. Massenberg, Lou GER 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. 20.9 447.70

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.95 3. (76.75)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 3. (121.90)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 2. (168.10)

103B 1.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 41.60 3. (209.70)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 57.40 3. (267.10)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 2. (323.10)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 61.60 2. (384.70)

5136D 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 2. (447.70)

3. Harding, Anthony GBR 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 3. 20.6 427.60

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 28.80 13. (68.70)

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 13. (110.10)

301B 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 8. (155.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 38.85 10. (194.55)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 58.05 6. (252.60)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 57.40 5. (310.00)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 61.60 3. (371.60)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 3. (427.60)

4. Wade, Matthew MAL 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 14. 20.7 423.20

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.90 14. (70.50)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 14. (109.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 10. (153.55)

5331D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.10 7. (197.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 11. (246.25)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 8. (307.85)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 58.80 5. (366.65)

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 56.55 4. (423.20)

5. Williams, Noah GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 33.60 14. 20.6 422.50

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 39.60 8. (73.20)

301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.85 8. (114.05)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 6. (160.25)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 4. (207.50)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 40.60 10. (248.10)

305C 2.8 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 60.20 7. (308.30)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 54.00 7. (362.30)

5235D 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 5. (422.50)
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6. Bastian, Leonard GER 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. 20.8 422.40

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 2. (80.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (124.65)

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 7. (158.25)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 35.70 12. (193.95)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 8. (248.55)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 4. (311.55)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.35 4. (366.90)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 6. (422.40)

7. Nishida, Reo JPN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 11. 21.6 420.10

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 1. (81.40)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (128.65)

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 1. (171.85)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 1. (217.45)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (271.45)

405B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 34.50 9. (305.95)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.15 9. (357.10)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 7. (420.10)

8. Inglis, Joshua CAN 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 10. 20.6 414.30

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 42.00 5. (78.00)

201B 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 41.40 5. (119.40)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 44.65 4. (164.05)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (205.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 4. (261.70)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 58.80 3. (320.50)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 8. (361.10)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 8. (414.30)

9. Corriveau, Alexandre CAN 201B 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 37.80 5. 20.8 414.05

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 15. (71.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 15. (109.40)

403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 11. (153.50)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 8. (196.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 51.80 9. (248.35)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 61.60 6. (309.95)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 55.50 6. (365.45)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 9. (414.05)

10. Arziutov, Ilia RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 11. 21.0 400.55

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 7. (78.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 7. (115.15)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 13. (150.30)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 11. (194.40)

